
# Stingray Music Channels* Select Prime Total
900 Adult Alternative X
907 Alt Country / Americana X
905 Alt Rock Classics X
916 Broadway X
910 Bluegrass X
917 Chamber Music X
918 Classic Masters X
942 Classic RnB & Soul X
901 Classic Rock X
906 Country Classics X
922 Dance Clubbin’ X
923 Easy Listening X
926 Eclectic Electronic X
936 Everything 80’s X
935 Flashback 70’s X
911 Folk Roots X
932 Gospel X
934 Groove Disco & Funk X
904 Heavy Metal X
941 Hip Hop X
925 Hit List X
933 Holiday Hits X
908 Hot Country X
931 Jammin X
912 Jazz Masters X
913 Jazz Now X
938 Jukebox Oldies X
921 Kids' Stuff X
944 Latino Tropical X
946 Latino Urbana X
927 Maximum Party X
909 No Fences X
937 Nothin’ But 90’s X
929 Pop Adult X
919 Pop Classics X
947 Retro Latino X
902 Rock X
903 Rock Alternative X
949 Rock en Español X
948 Romance Latino X
914 Smooth Jazz X
943 Soul Storm X
924 Swinging Standards X
915 The Blues X
928 The Chill Lounge X
930 The Light X
920 The SPA X
945 Today’s Latin Pop X
940 Urban Beats X
939 Y2K X

Alphabetical by Name

# Stingray Music Channels* Select Prime Total
900 Adult Alternative X
901 Classic Rock X
902 Rock X
903 Rock Alternative X
904 Heavy Metal X
905 Alt Rock Classics X
906 Country Classics X
907 Alt Country / Americana X
908 Hot Country X
909 No Fences X
910 Bluegrass X
911 Folk Roots X
912 Jazz Masters X
913 Jazz Now X
914 Smooth Jazz X
915 The Blues X
916 Broadway X
917 Chamber Music X
918 Classic Masters X
919 Pop Classics X
920 The SPA X
921 Kids' Stuff X
922 Dance Clubbin’ X
923 Easy Listening X
924 Swinging Standards X
925 Hit List X
926 Eclectic Electronic X
927 Maximum Party X
928 The Chill Lounge X
929 Pop Adult X
930 The Light X
931 Jammin X
932 Gospel X
933 Holiday Hits X
934 Groove Disco & Funk X
935 Flashback 70’s X
936 Everything 80’s X
937 Nothin’ But 90’s X
938 Jukebox Oldies X
939 Y2K X
940 Urban Beats X
941 Hip Hop X
942 Classic RnB & Soul X
943 Soul Storm X
944 Latino Tropical X
945 Today’s Latin Pop X
946 Latino Urbana X
947 Retro Latino X
948 Romance Latino X
949 Rock en Español X
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